ASSETS

Current Assets

Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2019

Checking/Savings

Operating Accounts
1010 - SunTrust Operating 2536
1029 - PNC Insurance
1040 - Petty Cash

Total Operating Accounts

Reserve Accounts
1025 - Fifth Third Reserve 3467
1030 - Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) CD
1031 - First Internet CD-12 months
1032 - First Internet Bank Money Marke
1033 - First Internet Bank 24 month CD
1037 - Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2

Total Reserve Accounts

Special Assessment Accounts
1038 - Wells Fargo CD
1013 - Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2

Total Special Assessment Accounts

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable

1060 -
1061 -

Accounts Receivable
SA A/R 2017-2 (Phase 1)

1061.5 - SA A/IR 2017-2 (Phase 2)

1062 -
1063 -
1065 -

A/R Sliding Glass Doors
SA A/R (3599) 2017-1
SA A/R Garage (3198) 2016

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets

1066 -
1068 -
1069 -
1200 -
1300 -
1301 -
1302 -

Retro Accounts Receivable
SA- Allow. for Bad Debt (1065)
Allowance for Bad Debt
Undeposited Funds

Prepaid Expenses

Prepaid Insurance

Prepaid Accounting/ Audit

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1500 - Property and Equipment

1600 - Accumulated Depreciation

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets

1700 - Due from Reserve F for Exp

Mar 31, 19

Notes

21,904.84
129,860.17
250.00

152,015.01

554,379.43
107,138.31
101,322.41
50,818.00
101,004.96
232,217.52
1,146,880.63

250,493.34
626,337.53
876,830.87

2,175,726.51

14,526.55
4,665.15
28,593.78
20,752.33
430.37
9,033.21

78,001.39

368.31
-12,658.00
-1,932.03
410.00
5,641.08
50,190.72
833.33

42,853.41

2,296,581.31

40,756.00
-40,756.00
0.00

58,330.16
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Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2019

1750 - Utility Deposit

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

2000 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities

2025 - Social Commitee Acct
25500 - Sales Tax Payable

2021 - Prepaid Hurricane Irma 2017

2030 - Sales Tax Liability
2100 - RF- Due From OP
Payroll Taxes

2500 - Payroll Tax Liability

Total Payroll Taxes

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity

Reserve Account Equity

3010 - Roof Replacement

3020 - Painting & Waterproofing
3030 - Paving
3040 - Decorating

3050 -

3060 - Heating & A/C
3070 - Pool
3080 - Pumps Water/Sewer

3090 - Common Area Glass & Door
3100 - Elevators

3110 - Safety & Security

3120 - Equipment

3140. - Structural Repair.

3140 - Structural Repair
3186 - Sliding Glass Door

3140. - Structural Repair. - Other

Total 3140. - Structural Repair.

3150 - Landscaping
3160 - Gen Deferred Maint & Cap

3180 - Garage Renovation
3190 - Interest
3191 - Other

Tennis & Shuffleboard Courts

Mar 31, 19

Notes

1,300.00

59,630.16
2,356,211.47

76,529.52
76,529.52

1,167.63
162.83
23,060.02
5.27
58,330.16

10,184.20
10,184.20
92,910.11
169,439.63
169,439.63

134,543.78
16,338.00
81,872.91

186,662.35
30,815.20
33,208.86
56,687.70
51,887.08
61,069.55

131,990.42
70,469.92
52,431.46

268,939.32
1,200.00
-5,403.59
264,735.73
5,010.59
45,209.51
41,073.57
6,491.07
17,576.50
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Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2019

Total Reserve Account Equity
Special Assessment - Garage

3199 - SA- Revenue
Total Special Assessment - Garage
Special Assessment - 2017-2

3499 - SA- Revenue

3401 - SA- Disbursments
Total Special Assessment - 2017-2
3500 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Notes:

Mar 31, 19

Notes

1,288,074.20

7,564.39

7,564.39

1,263,389.29
-477,467.22
785,922.07
102,532.15
2,679.03

2,186,771.84
2,356,211.47

1 Continued cleanup and collection in AR accounts - especially old SA AR

2 Will be cleaned up in April as part of audit
3 Offeset to be cleaned up in April

4 Tax accounts to be reconciled and paid in April

All reserve accounts are being audited for miscoded amounts and these balances may change as a
result. A detailed reporting on exactly what has been disbursed will be provided once that activity is

5 completed
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